ANHOAEGIADABAL

ETXARRI DONOSTIA ARRAWN LAGUNAK

AINHOA
EGIAZABAL
Nacida en:
DONOSTIA-
SAN
SEBASTIAN
01-06-1989
) No° No
Tempada Club Competindo Condicién veces veces
na ACT .
titular suplente
2025 Non
2024 Non
2023 Non
2022 Non
2021 Non
2020 Non
DONOSTIA
2019 ARRAUN Si Canterana 14 0
LAGUNAK
DONOSTIA
2018 ARRAUN Si Canterana 14 0
LAGUNAK
DONOSTIA
2017 ARRAUN Si Canterana 4 2
LAGUNAK
DONOSTIA
2016 ARRAUN Si Canterana 2 0
LAGUNAK
DONOSTIA
2015 ARRAUN Si Canterana 2 0

LAGUNAK

Clasificacion Puntos N°
club

27

DONOS
ARRAUI
L AGUN,

Méelor Peor

bandeirastiempo tiempc

10:45,40 13:40,¢

10:56,27 12:53,(

10:58,22 12:45;;

11:28,26 11.:39;!

10:51,84 10:51¢



